A STAR IS BORN
AARINI

ABLE ONE
ADJUSTMENT
AFRICAN GOLD
AGERA
AGNOSTIC
AHERNE

AIR BLAST
AIRCRAFT
AKASI

ALACERO
ALDGATE
ALDILA

ALICE BLUE

ALL ATTRACTION
ALL ATTRACTIVE
ALPHA LEGEND
ALTAMONTE
AMAZING JOY
AMAZING LUCK
AMAZING RULER
AMRELI
ANADALE
ANCIENT HISTORY
ANTILOPE
ANZAC PIPERNAL
APPLAUSE
AQUAMATIC
ARALINA
ARDAKAN
ARMORY
ARMSTRONG
ART GALLERY
ASAGIRI
ASCOVAL

AUGUST

Ratings of Horses under BTC Rules As On 20-06-2024

121

33

39

53

46

36

112

61

11

48

12

27

83

50

24

a7

119

30

36

30

13

40

79

42

30

19

44

30

66

60

45

49

57

52

35

103

42

AUGUSTO
AUSPICIOUS QUEEN
AVICENA

BABY BAZOOKA
BALTIMORE
BELVEDERE
BENIGNITY
BENZEMA
BHARAT

BIG RED

BLEUE DALI
BLUE GOD
BLUES BALLAD
BOLD ACT
BOOSTER SHOT
BOURBON BAY
BOWEN

BRAVE MAJESTY
BREEZE BLUSTER
BRUCE ALMIGHTY
BURNING ARROW
BURST OF BLAZE
CALISTOGA
CAPE WICKHAM
CAPRI GIRL
CASTANEDA

CAT WHISKERS
CHAGALL
CHAMPIONS WAY
CHARUKALA
CHINKY PINKY
CHIRAAG

CHISOX

CLASSIC CHARM
CONSTABLE
CORDELIA

CROISSANTINO

a7

25

84

23

42

17

25

53

53

28

42

21

42

42

24

27

24

45

52

13

18

38

62

22

35

26

32

92

28

23

18

37

a7

45

43

23

CROSSWATER

CZAR

DAWN RISING

DEBONAIR

DECOY

DEDICATE

DEL AVIZ

DEL MAR

DENSETSU

DEVILS MAGIC

DISRUPTOR

DIVINE PROPHECY

DIVO

DOMINA

DOUBLE SCOTCH

DOUBLE VISION

DR. COLCHESTER

DRAMATIC

DUKE OF TUSCANY

DUN IT AGAIN

EBOTSE

EL ALAMEIN

ELFIN KNIGHT

ELIZABETH REGINA

ELVEDEN

EMBOSOM

EMERALDO

EMPRESS BELLA

ENGLISH BAY

ERIDANI

ESTEFANIA

EVALDO

EVERYONE GODFATHER

EXCEED

EXCELLENT LASS

EXTRAORDINARY

FAST PACE

49

62

29

14

60

102

39

66

44

58

58

45

37

25

23

18

30

27

41

94

34

23

45

18

25

26

15

22

64

48

17

117

25

41

47

53

68



FAST RESPONSE

FEARLESS JOEY

FIERY LASS

FIRE WITHIN

FIREFINCH

FLYING BRAVE

FONDNESS OF YOU

FOREST FRAGRANCE

FORSETI

FREE TO PLAY

FRIYA

GALAHAD

GENERAL PATTON

GISMO

GLOBAL INFLUENCE

GLOW IN THE DARK

GO FOR THE MOON

GOLD RIDE

GOLDEN GALLERY

GOLDEN GAZELLE

GOLDEN LEGEND

GOLDEN PEAKS

GOLDEN STARLET

GOLDEN TIME

GREELEY

GRIZZLY

HIGH OPINION

HIGH SPEED DIVE

HUNTINGDON

HURRICANE BAY

HYDER

ICE STORM

IMMORTAL BEAUTY

IMPERIAL GESTURE

IN THY LIGHT

INDIAN BLUES

INFINITE SPIRIT

INSPIRE

INSTRUCTOR

INVINCIBLE

39

61

30

24

19

17

68

86

25

22

61

41

30

45

30

42

49

20

60

36

55

24

55

31

34

50

31

100

51

30

19

40

71

53

36

40

35

28

IRISH COFFEE
IRISH ROCKSTAR
ISABELLE

ISNT SHE BEAUTIFUL
JADE

JAMARI

JERSEY KING
JOHN WICK
KALAMITSI

KALKI

KALLU SAKKARE
KARANVEER

KIND OF MAGIC
KING'S BATTALION
KING LOUIS

KING OF WAR
KLIMT

KNIGHT DEFENSOR
KNOTTY CHARMER
KNOTTY LEGEND
KNOTTY ONE

LA MCQUEEN
LADY GODIVA
LADY INVICTUS
LADY SUNSHINE
LAST WISH
LAUTERBRUNNEN
LAVISH GIRL

LEX LUTHOR
LIGHT THE WORLD
LIONEL
LIVERMORE
LOCKHEED

LONE RANGER
LONG LEASE
LOOKING TO LEAD
LOVING PEARL
MACRON

MADAM RICH

MAGICAL BAY

77

44

30

87

46

104

40

44

92

40

52

76

36

60

77

61

51

39

108

53

50

36

21

27

53

77

35

44

48

52

31

86

37

37

80

24

18

55

81

35

MAGNUS

MAHLAGHA

MAJESTICMERLIN

MAKOTO

MAPLE LEAF

MARZGOVEL

MASATO

MASTER OF COURAGE

MEASURE OF TIME

MEGA SUCCESS

MEGHANN

MEHRA

MEMORABLE TIME

MERICLE BEAUTY

MEROPI

MESCALITO

MILLBROOK

MONTEVERDI

MULTIFACETED

MULTISIDED

MY SOLITAIRE

MY SPACE

MY VISION

MY VISIONARY

MYSTICAL AIR

MYSTIKOS

NEVER GIVE IN

NEZIAH

NOBLE RULER

NORWEGIAN WOOD

OLIVER'S MOUNT

OMBUDSMAN

ONCE YOU GO BLACK

OOH LA LA

OSIRIS

OWN LEGACY

OXYTOCIN

PERFECT HALO

PERICLES

PERIDOT

44

30

30

30

61

50

40

15

36

22

13

30

43

27

74

30

46

107

118

24

17

25

32

15

22

22

45

92

23

42

30

118

31

37

43

45

37

28



PERSIAN ROCK
PETTES LOVE
PEYO

PHARAZON
PHILOSOPHY
PHOENIX SURPRISE
PHOENOMENON
PISSARRO
POLISHED GIRL
PRANA

PRICELESS GOLD
PRIDE'S PRINCE
PRIME ABBESS
PRINCESS GOLD
PRINCESS JASMINE
PROMISEOFTHEFUTURE
PROPHECY

QUEEN OF KYIV
QUEVEGA

QUICK WITTED
RAFFLES

RAMIEL

RAPIDUS
RASPUTIN
RAVISHING FORM
RECREATOR

RED FALCON
REDEFINED

REGAL ARISTOCRACY
REMBRANDT
REMONTOIR
RICARDO

RIEKO

RIGHTLY NOBLE
RING MASTER
RIVER OF GOLD
ROMAN EMPEROR
ROMAN SPIRIT
ROYAL MYSORE

RULE OF LAW

52

16

81

38

81

38

103

106

77

103

30

65

24

20

36

40

38

15

25

32

81

66

95

77

13

33

43

28

36

44

51

36

36

23

45

30

54

82

13

RULING DYNASTY

RUN FOR THE SUN

SACRED CREATOR

SAIGON

SAMACHAR

SAMURAI BLUE

SAND CASTLES

SANTISSIMO

SANTORINO

SASSY

SCARLETTE LADY

SCHAFENBERG

SEA BLUSH

SEA DIAMOND

SEA JACK

SEA KALAKAR

SEKHMET

SELHURST PARK

SEVENTH SAMURAI

SHADOW OF THE MOON

SHAMROCK

SHE'S A LADY

SHUBANKAR

SIDDHARTH

SIEGE COURAGEOUS

SIEGE OF AVALON

SIENNA PRINCESS

SIERRA DELA PLATA

SILICON STAR

SILVER SWIFT

SLAINTE

SLING SHOT

SMILE OF BEAUTY

SOFIYA

SOLO PRINCE

SOUTHERN DYNASTY

SOUTHERN FORCE

SOUTHERN POWER

SOUTHERN WARRIOR

SOUTHERNARISTOCRAT

107

37

16

41

22

54

21

63

84

38

35

27

41

23

25

44

30

38

85

110

22

88

97

119

23

29

68

27

35

83

18

32

72

52

33

47

41

21

35

SPARK IS BACK
SPIRIT DANCER
SPLENDIDO
SPRINGSTEEN

STAR ADMIRAL

STAR COMET

STAR CONCEPT
STAR GLORY
STARKOVA
STELLANTIS
STELLAR GOLD

STEP TO DESTINY
STORM SHADOW
STRAORDINARIO
STRAVINSKY
STRIKING EYES
SUNLIT PATH

SUPER KIND

SUPER MARVELLA
SUPER RUFFIAN
SUPER SAPPHIRE
SUPER VELOCE
SUPERHERO
SUPERNATURAL
SYNTHESIS
TANKINIKA
TESORINO

THE ADVISER

THE ATHABASCA
THE BLISSFULELYSEE
THE GALLERY TIME
THE GOLDEN DREAM
THE GREY GERANIUM
THE INTRUDER

THE LADY EMPORIO
THE OMEGA MAN
THE PERFECT CHOICE
THE STRIKINGLY
THEWHISPERQUIETLY

THIRD AVENUE

27

32

72

27

41

35

43

106

62

69

59

40

33

33

38

16

21

35

38

45

22

27

14

114

92

20

46

34

27

23

27

35

38

27

21

47

31

43

122



THREE LITTLE WORDS

TIEPOLO
TIGERKING
TIGNANELLO
TIMER'SPLANET
TOUCH OF GREY
TRAKILA
TRANQUILO
TREASURE CHEST
TREAT
TREVALIUS
TRIPITAKA
TROPICAL MIST

TURKOMAN

ULTIMATE CHANCE

ULTIMATE STRIKER

VAFADAR

VAL D'ARAN

VICTORIA DORESAANI

VINALIA
VIVALDO
VYASA
WALVIS BAY
WEST BROOK
YUKAN

ZURI

Total Horses:

Average Rating

377

44

33

45

20

53

27

95

38

54

40

38

105

70

24

38

28

45

30

39

45

38

71

30

24

71

87

27



